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Basketball WA

Stirling 40

Perry Lakes 66

 40  66

SCORERS TOTAL SCORERS TOTAL

DANIELLE LANGFORD  7

MEGAN MANTLE  6

MELANIE MCBROOM  2

RACHAEL TAYLOR  2

KRISTY LEE WATSON  0

GABRIELLA CLAYTON  4

DANNIELLE DEVENNEY  7

ALICIA RINALDI  12

LISA HARRAP  0

ASHLEY CARGLE  0

EMMA RULE  0

NATALIE BURTON  4

WHITNEY PERRET  2

SAMANTHA DUFF  17

TANYA WARDROPE  2

TANYA KELLY  9

CARLI BOYANICH  17

MELISSA SINFIELD  8

CHELSEA BOYANICH  5

LYNDAL GARDNER  2

Stirling 40 Perry Lakes 66

A M % A M % FL AS BL ST TO OF DE TOT A M %DA TimePlay

Field 3 Point Rebounds F/Throws

 15  7  47  2  1  50  1  3  3  0  3  3  6  9  4  2  50 25:49Carli Boyanich

 4  2  50  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  3  4  7  4  1  25 15:24Chelsea Boyanich

 7  3  43  2  0  0  2  5  1  2  2  1  9  10  4  3  75 36:36Tanya Kelly

 6  1  17  3  0  0  2  8  0  2  1  2  1  3  0  0  0 26:46Whitney Perret

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 9:23Emma Rule

 1  1  100  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 3:15Tanya Wardrope

 11  6  55  3  0  0  3  1  1  2  6  2  1  3  8  5  62 28:41Samantha Duff

 8  2  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  4  2  0  0 17:33Natalie Burton

 6  1  17  3  0  0  3  1  1  2  2  1  1  2  0  0  0 16:53Lyndal Gardner

 7  3  43  0  0  0  3  0  2  3  1  3  5  8  6  2  33 19:40Melissa Sinfield

 65  26  13  1  17  18  8  12  20  16  30  46  28  13 8 40  46
Perry Lakes

A M % A M % FL AS BL ST TO OF DE TOT A M %DA TimePlay

Field 3 Point Rebounds F/Throws

 7  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  0  1  3  1  6  7  0  0  0 20:27Lisa Harrap

 10  3  30  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  2  1  1  2  0  0  0 18:20Megan Mantle

 6  1  17  2  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  2  1  3  2  0  0 8:24Melanie McBroom

 16  5  31  2  0  0  4  1  1  1  2  5  3  8  2  2  100 32:39Alicia Rinaldi

 2  1  50  1  1  100  2  1  0  0  4  0  0  0  4  1  25 18:22Gabriella Clayton

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3:49Kristy Lee Watson

 8  3  38  3  1  33  2  2  1  3  4  2  5  7  0  0  0 30:20Dannielle Devenney

 10  3  30  7  1  14  4  2  0  0  8  2  4  6  0  0  0 40:00Danielle Langford

 6  1  17  3  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  2  2  0  0  0 17:00Rachael Taylor

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  1  0  0  0 10:33Ashley Cargle

 67  17  19  3  21  6  2  7  27  13  23  36  8  3 16 25  38
Stirling

Bryn Arnold

Clayton Bird

Referees

Brad Spicer

Rick Morcom

Coaches
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